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Agriculture & Horticulture Hairdressing & Beauty Therapy
Diploma of Agriculture (AHC50116) Diploma of Beauty Therapy (SHB50115)
Diploma of Conservation and Land Management (AHC51116) Personal Services

Diploma of Remedial Massage (HLT52015)
Events, Hospitality & Tourism
Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management (SIT50116) Arts, Textiles & Fashion

Diploma of Visual Arts (CUA51115) Colac
Accounting & Business Diploma of Visual Arts (CUA51115) Warrnambool
Diploma of Accounting (FNS50217) Early Childhood Development

Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care (CHC50113)

Community Services
Diploma of Community Services (CHC52015)

Health & Nursing
Diploma of Nursing (HLT54115)

VET Student Loans at SWTAFE are only applicable to the courses listed in this document.

South West TAFE | RTO TOID: 3120 is an approved VET Student Loans provider. 

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019

SWTAFE’s Schedule of Fees sets out the tuition fees for courses and units of study in which an eligible student may request VET Student Loans assistance to pay for all or some of their tuition fees whilst
at South West TAFE. 

Please Note: Total VET Tuition Fees are indicative amounts and relate to the maximum tuition cost for the course undertaken under normal circumstances. This does not take into consideration units th
be repeated based on unsuccessful outcomes.

Each VET Student Loan eligible course has an associated Loan Cap. Eligible students will be entitled for loans up to the capped amount of the VET Student Loan eligible course. Where the tuition fee for 
exceeds the cap for a course, the student will be expected to pay for the difference.

Please see below for a list of VET Student Loans eligible courses at South West TAFE and their associated VET Student Loans Course Cap.
For further information on VET Student Loans (VSL) please visit www.studyassist.gov.au

http://www.studyassist.gov.au/
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SIT50116 FEE DETAILS
Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management $10.25
9 months $10.25
Warrnambool $5.13

Maximum Course Hours 1220
1

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL 
ratio

Govt. 
Subsidised 

inc RPL
Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

30 0.0246 $307.50 $307.50 $153.75

40 0.0328 $410.00 $410.00 $205.00
60 0.0492 $615.00 $615.00 $307.50
60 0.0492 $615.00 $615.00 $307.50
80 0.0656 $820.00 $820.00 $410.00
30 0.0246 $307.50 $307.50 $153.75
60 0.0492 $615.00 $615.00 $307.50
40 0.0328 $410.00 $410.00 $205.00
20 0.0164 $205.00 $205.00 $102.50
35 0.0287 $358.75 $358.75 $179.38
60 0.0492 $615.00 $615.00 $307.50
30 0.0246 $307.50 $307.50 $153.75
30 0.0246 $307.50 $307.50 $153.75
30 0.0246 $307.50 $307.50 $153.75
20 0.0164 $205.00 $205.00 $102.50

TOTAL 625 $6,406.25 $6,406.25 $3,203.13

Back to Top

Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 
Full Fee paying per hour

Location(s) Full fee RPL per hour

Total Course EFTSL

UNIT DETAILS TUITION FEES

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE

$5,171

SITXCCS008 Develop and manage quality customer service practices

COURSE DETAILS
Course Code

Course Title
Length of Course

Research and comply with regulatory requirements
Implement and monitor work health and safety practices
Lead and manage people

Manage finances within a budget
Prepare and monitor budgets
Monitor work operationsSITXMGT001

BSBDIV501
SITXGLC001
SITXWHS003
SITXHRM003

SITXFIN003
SITXFIN004

SITXMGT002

SITXEBS002 Develop, implement and monitor the use of social media in 
business
Establish and conduct business relationships

Enhance customer service experiences
Manage conflict
Sell tourism products and services
Interpret financial information
Respond to a customer in crisis

SITXCCS007
SITXCOM005
SITTTSL005
SITXINF002
SITXCRI001

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019

Manage diversity in the workplace
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FNS50217 FEE DETAILS
Diploma of Accounting $8.44

1 year $12.25
Warrnambool $6.13

Maximum Course Hours 630
1

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL 
ratio

Govt. 
Subsidised 

inc RPL
Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

50 0.0794 $422.00 $612.50 $306.25

70 0.1111 $590.80 $857.50 $428.75
50 0.0794 $422.00 $612.50 $306.25

50 0.0794 $422.00 $612.50 $306.25
40 0.0635 $337.60 $490.00 $245.00
60 0.0952 $506.40 $735.00 $367.50
80 0.1270 $675.20 $980.00 $490.00
40 0.0635 $337.60 $490.00 $245.00
70 0.1111 $590.80 $857.50 $428.75
40 0.0635 $337.60 $490.00 $245.00
60 0.0952 $506.40 $735.00 $367.50

TOTAL 610 $5,148.40 $7,472.50 $3,736.25

Full Fee paying per hour
Location(s) Full fee RPL per hour

Total Course EFTSL

UNIT DETAILS TUITION FEES

UNIT TITLE

Prepare financial reports

COURSE DETAILS

$5,171

BSBFIA401

UNIT CODE

Provide financial and business performance information

Implement and maintain internal control procedures
FNSACC517 Provide management accounting information

Establish and maintain accounting information systems

Prepare financial accounts to meet statutory requirements
FNSACC511

FNSACC505

FNSORG505

Prepare financial forecasts and projections

FNSACC512

Course Code

FNSORG506

FNSACC516

Develop and use complex spreadsheets

FNSACC513 Manage budgets and forecasts
FNSACC514 Prepare financial reports for corporate entities

Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019

BSBITU402

Prepare tax documentation for individuals

Course Title
Length of Course
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Back To Top

CHC52015 FEE DETAILS
Diploma of Community Services $7.42

2 years $7.42
Warrnambool $3.71

Maximum Course Hours 1400
2

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL 
ratio

Govt. 
Subsidised 

inc RPL
Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

70 0.1000 $519.40 $519.40 $259.70
80 0.1143 $593.60 $593.60 $296.80
100 0.1429 $742.00 $742.00 $371.00
70 0.1000 $519.40 $519.40 $259.70
100 0.1429 $742.00 $742.00 $371.00
120 0.1714 $890.40 $890.40 $445.20

75 0.1071 $556.50 $556.50 $278.25
60 0.0857 $445.20 $445.20 $222.60

100 0.1429 $742.00 $742.00 $371.00
80 0.1143 $593.60 $593.60 $296.80
70 0.1000 $519.40 $519.40 $259.70
80 0.1143 $593.60 $593.60 $296.80
120 0.1714 $890.40 $890.40 $445.20
80 0.1143 $593.60 $593.60 $296.80
120 0.1714 $890.40 $890.40 $445.20
40 0.0571 $296.80 $296.80 $148.40

TOTAL 1365 $10,128.30 $10,128.30 $5,064.15

CHCCCS007 Develop and implement service programs
CHCCDE011 Implement community development strategies

CHCLEG003

Develop, facilitate and review all aspects of case 
management

Facilitate the counselling relationship and process

Manage and promote diversity

HLTWHS004 Manage work health and safety

CHCMHS013 Implement trauma informed care
CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice

CHCGRP002

Develop workplace communication strategies

Course Title

UNIT CODE

Location(s)

Total Course EFTSL

CHCCCS004
CHCDFV006

CHCCSM005

CHCMGT005

UNIT TITLE

Counsel clients affected by domestic and family violence

Facilitate workplace debriefing and support processes

CHCDEV001

CHCDEV002

CHCDIV003

Confirm client developmental status
Analyse impacts of sociological factors on clients in 
community work and services

Length of Course

CHCCOM003
CHCCSL003

UNIT DETAILS

Plan and conduct group activities

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019
COURSE DETAILS

Course Code

Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 

TUITION FEES

Manage legal and ethical compliance

Full Fee paying per hour
Full fee RPL per hour

Assess co-existing needs

$10,342
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Back To Top

HLT54115 FEE DETAILS
Diploma Of Nursing $5.93

2 years $13.75
Warrnambool, Hamilton $6.88

Maximum Course Hours 1725
2

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL 
ratio

Govt. 
Subsidised 

inc RPL
Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

40 0.0464 $237.20 $550.00 $275.00

25 0.0290 $148.25 $343.75 $171.88

120 0.1391 $711.60 $1,650.00 $825.00
90 0.1043 $533.70 $1,237.50 $618.75
60 0.0696 $355.80 $825.00 $412.50
55 0.0638 $326.15 $756.25 $378.13
18 0.0209 $106.74 $247.50 $123.75
100 0.1159 $593.00 $1,375.00 $687.50
50 0.0580 $296.50 $687.50 $343.75

50 0.0580 $296.50 $687.50 $343.75

110 0.1275 $652.30 $1,512.50 $756.25
90 0.1043 $533.70 $1,237.50 $618.75

45 0.0522 $266.85 $618.75 $309.38

250 0.2899 $1,482.50 $3,437.50 $1,718.75
30 0.0348 $177.90 $412.50 $206.25

60 0.0696 $355.80 $825.00 $412.50

UNIT DETAILS

HLTAAP003

HLTENN004

HLTENN003

HLTENN002
HLTENN001

$15,514

CHCDIV001

HLTAAP002
CHCPRP003

CHCDIV002

COURSE DETAILS
Course Code

Course Title
Length of Course Full Fee paying per hour
Location(s) Full fee RPL per hour

Apply legal and ethical parameters to nursing practice

Work with diverse people

Promote Aboriginal and/or Torres Strait Islander cultural 
safety
Reflect on and improve own professional practice

Apply principles of wound management in the clinical 
environment

Administer and monitor medicines and intravenous therapy

Contribute to nursing care of a person with complex needs

Practise nursing within the Australian health care system
Apply communication skills in nursing practice
Perform clinical assessment and contribute to planning 
nursing care
Implement, monitor and evaluate nursing care plans

Confirm physical health status
Analyse and respond to client health information
Support the provision of basic nutrition advice and education

TUITION FEES

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE

Total Course EFTSL

Provide first aid
HLTAHA023

Implement and monitor care for a person with mental health 
conditions

HLTENN007

HLTENN006

HLTAID003

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019

Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 

HLTENN008

HLTENN009

HLTENN005
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50 0.0580 $296.50 $687.50 $343.75

70 0.0812 $415.10 $962.50 $481.25

50 0.0580 $296.50 $687.50 $343.75

75 0.0870 $444.75 $1,031.25 $515.63

80 0.0928 $474.40 $1,100.00 $550.00

80 0.0928 $474.40 $1,100.00 $550.00

25 0.0290 $148.25 $343.75 $171.88

25 0.0290 $148.25 $343.75 $171.88
25 0.0290 $148.25 $343.75 $171.88

TOTAL 1673 $9,920.89 $23,003.75 $11,501.88

Back To Top

HLTINF001

HLTWHS006

Implement and monitor care for a person with chronic health 
problems
Implement and monitor care of the older person

Implement and monitor care for a person with acute health 
problems

HLTENN025 Implement and monitor care for a person with diabetes

HLTENN012

HLTENN013

HLTENN015

Manage personal stressors in the work environment
HLTWHS002 Follow safe work practices for direct client care

Apply nursing practice in the primary health care setting

HLTENN011

HLTENN010 Apply a palliative approach in nursing practice

Comply with infection prevention and control policies and 
procedures
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SHB50115 FEE DETAILS
Diploma Of Beauty Therapy $3.71
1.5 years $7.00

Warrnambool $3.50

Maximum Course Hours 1515
1.5

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL 
ratio

Govt. 
Subsidised 

inc RPL
Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

150 0.1485 $556.50 $1,050.00 $525.00
16 0.0158 $59.36 $112.00 $56.00
120 0.1188 $445.20 $840.00 $420.00
120 0.1188 $445.20 $840.00 $420.00
40 0.0396 $148.40 $280.00 $140.00

35 0.0347 $129.85 $245.00 $122.50
15 0.0149 $55.65 $105.00 $52.50
120 0.1188 $445.20 $840.00 $420.00
115 0.1139 $426.65 $805.00 $402.50
85 0.0842 $315.35 $595.00 $297.50
30 0.0297 $111.30 $210.00 $105.00
45 0.0446 $166.95 $315.00 $157.50
50 0.0495 $185.50 $350.00 $175.00
20 0.0198 $74.20 $140.00 $70.00
10 0.0099 $37.10 $70.00 $35.00
80 0.0792 $296.80 $560.00 $280.00
25 0.0248 $92.75 $175.00 $87.50
23 0.0228 $85.33 $161.00 $80.50

Length of Course

Design and apply make-up

HLTMSG004

SHBBMUP001

Provide body massages
Provide body treatments
Provide aromatherapy massages

Provide waxing services
Provide specialised facial treatments 
Provide facial treatments and skin care recommendations
Provide lash and brow services

Prepare personalised aromatic plant oil blends for beauty 
treatments

Course Title

Course Code

UNIT CODE

Location(s)

SHBBRES001 Research and apply beauty industry information
SHBBSPA001

Provide stone therapy massages 
Provide Indian head massages for relaxation

Full Fee paying per hour
Full fee RPL per hour

SHBBSPA004

$10,342

Total Course EFTSL

SHBBNLS001

SHBBSPA003
Provide spa therapies

TUITION FEES

UNIT TITLE

Provide massage treatments
Apply cosmetic tanning products 

SHBBFAS002 
SHBBFAS001

SHBBCCS002

SHBBBOS004
SHBBBOS003

Apply eyelash extensions
SHBBMUP002

Provide manicure and pedicare services

SHBBHRS001
SHBBFAS003

SHBBBOS001

Work in a spa therapies framework

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019

Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 

COURSE DETAILS

SHBBBOS002

UNIT DETAILS

SHBBSPA002
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25 0.0248 $92.75 $175.00 $87.50
40 0.0396 $148.40 $280.00 $140.00

45 0.0446 $166.95 $315.00 $157.50
55 0.0545 $204.05 $385.00 $192.50
60 0.0594 $222.60 $420.00 $210.00
60 0.0594 $222.60 $420.00 $210.00
40 0.0396 $148.40 $280.00 $140.00

TOTAL 1424 $5,283.04 $9,968.00 $4,984.00

30 0.0297 $111.30 $210.00 $105.00
30 0.0297 $111.30 $210.00 $105.00
45 0.0446 $166.95 $315.00 $157.50
35 0.0347 $129.85 $245.00 $122.50
40 0.0396 $148.40 $280.00 $140.00
30 0.0297 $111.30 $210.00 $105.00
15 0.0149 $55.65 $105.00 $52.50

Back To Top

ADDITIONAL ELECTIVES – these are to be offered as additional electives to those who wish to extend their skills and knowledge in order to 
provide additional services to clients. It will be made very clear to students that these additional units are NOT compulsory, and are available by 

choice at an additional enrolment cost.

Apply airbrushed make-up
Design and apply remedial camouflage make-up

Design and apply creative make-up

Promote a personal services business

SHBBNLS005 Use electric file equipment for nail services
Apply advanced nail art

SHBBMUP004

SHBBNLS003 Apply acrylic nail enhancements

SHBBMUP005
SHBBMUP006

SHBXIND001 Comply with organisational requirements within a personal 
services environment

SHBXPSM001 Lead teams in a personal services environment

SHBXCCS001 Conduct salon financial transactions

SHBXWHS001  Apply safe hygiene, health and work practices

SHBXCCS002

SHBXPSM002 Manage treatment services and sales delivery
SHBXPSM003

Provide salon services to clients

SHBBNLS002 Apply gel nail enhancements

SHBBNLS006
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Back to Top

HLT52015 FEE DETAILS
Diploma of Remedial Massage $6.10

1 years $6.10
Warrnambool $3.05

Maximum Course Hours 1763
1

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL ratio Govt. 
Subsidised inc Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

50 0.0284 $305.00 $305.00 $152.50

20 0.0113 $122.00 $122.00 $61.00

50 0.0284 $305.00 $305.00 $152.50

35 0.0199 $213.50 $213.50 $106.75

40 0.0227 $244.00 $244.00 $122.00

80 0.0454 $488.00 $488.00 $244.00

120 0.0681 $732.00 $732.00 $366.00

40 0.0227 $244.00 $244.00 $122.00

60 0.0340 $366.00 $366.00 $183.00

18 0.0102 $109.80 $109.80 $54.90

50 0.0284 $305.00 $305.00 $152.50

40 0.0227 $244.00 $244.00 $122.00

150 0.0851 $915.00 $915.00 $457.50

240 0.1361 $1,464.00 $1,464.00 $732.00

150 0.0851 $915.00 $915.00 $457.50

240 0.1361 $1,464.00 $1,464.00 $732.00

120 0.0681 $732.00 $732.00 $366.00

60 0.0340 $366.00 $366.00 $183.00

30 0.0170 $183.00 $183.00 $91.50
60 0.0340 $366.00 $366.00 $183.00

40 0.0227 $244.00 $244.00 $122.00

TUITION FEES

Provide reflexology for relaxation

Manage Work Health and Safety

HLTMSG003 Perform remedial massage musculoskeletal assessments

HLTMSG004 Provide massage treatments

BSBLDR402 Lead effective workplace relationships

BSBMED303 Maintain patient records

UNIT DETAILS

BSBSMB404 Undertake small business planning

Establish and manage client relationships

CHCLEG003 Manage legal and ethical compliance

Provide remedial massage treatments

HLTMSG006 Adapt remedial massage practice to meet specific needs

HLTAAP003 Analyse and respond to client health information

HLTMSG005

CHCDIV001 Work with diverse people

Manage the prevention and control of infection

HLTAID003 Provide First Aid

Course Code
COURSE DETAILS

$10,342

Course Title
Length of Course Full Fee paying per hour
Location(s) Full fee RPL per hour

Total Course EFTSL

HLTWHS004

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE

CHCPRP003 Reflect on and improve own professional practice

CHCPRP005 Engage with health professionals and the health system

CHCCOM006

Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 

Adapt remedial massage practice for athletes

Monitor and evaluate remedial massage treatments

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019

HLTREF002

HLTMSG008

HLTMSG007

Develop massage practice

Assess client massage needs

HLTMSG001

HLTMSG002

HLTINF004
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TOTAL 1693 $10,327.30 $10,327.30 $5,163.65 Back To To

CHC50113 FEE DETAILS
Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care $2.30

$7.80
Warrnambool, Hamilton, Portland $3.90

Maximum Course Hours 1998
1

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL 
ratio

Govt. 
Subsidised 

inc RPL
Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

50 0.0250 $115.00 $390.00 $195.00
30 0.0150 $69.00 $234.00 $117.00
25 0.0125 $57.50 $195.00 $97.50
70 0.0350 $161.00 $546.00 $273.00
63 0.0315 $144.90 $491.40 $245.70
70 0.0350 $161.00 $546.00 $273.00
35 0.0175 $80.50 $273.00 $136.50
60 0.0300 $138.00 $468.00 $234.00
70 0.0350 $161.00 $546.00 $273.00
70 0.0350 $161.00 $546.00 $273.00
40 0.0200 $92.00 $312.00 $156.00
60 0.0300 $138.00 $468.00 $234.00
120 0.0601 $276.00 $936.00 $468.00
70 0.0350 $161.00 $546.00 $273.00

70 0.0350 $161.00 $546.00 $273.00
120 0.0601 $276.00 $936.00 $468.00

240 0.1201 $552.00 $1,872.00 $936.00

Full Fee paying per hour
Full fee RPL per hour

Work in partnership with families to provide appropriate 
education and care for children

Facilitate compliance in an education and care services
Analyse information to inform learning

Lead team effectiveness

Embed sustainable practices in services operations

$10,342

TUITION FEES

UNIT TITLE

Promote and provide health food and drinks
Provide care for babies and toddlers
Develop positive and respectful relationships with children
Use an approved learning framework to guide practice
Support children to connect with their world

Organise personal work priorities and development

CHCECE026

UNIT DETAILS

UNIT CODE

BSBLDR403

CHCPRP003

Course Code

CHCECE023 
CHCECE019
CHCECE025

Total Course EFTSL

Location(s)
Length of Course
Course Title

COURSE DETAILS

Reflect on and improve own professional practice

CHCECE017 Foster the holistic development and wellbeing of the child in 
early childhood

1 year Fulltime, 2 years Trainee 

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019

Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 

BSBWOR301  g      
safety
Develop Cultural competence
Ensure the health and safety of children
Provide care for children

CHCECE009 
CHCECE012

CHCDIV002
CHCECE001
CHCECE002
CHCECE003
CHCECE004
CHCECE005
CHCECE007
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80 0.0400 $184.00 $624.00 $312.00
80 0.0400 $184.00 $624.00 $312.00

170 0.0851 $391.00 $1,326.00 $663.00

90 0.0450 $207.00 $702.00 $351.00

40 0.0200 $92.00 $312.00 $156.00

20 0.0100 $46.00 $156.00 $78.00

55 0.0275 $126.50 $429.00 $214.50
40 0.0200 $92.00 $312.00 $156.00

50 0.0250 $115.00 $390.00 $195.00
50 0.0250 $115.00 $390.00 $195.00

50 0.0250 $115.00 $390.00 $195.00
TOTAL 1963 $4,572.40 $15,506.40 $7,753.20

Back To Top

Establish and implement plans for developing cooperative 
behaviour

HLTWHS003 Maintain work health and safety

CHCECE018 Nurture creativity in children 

CHCECE020

CHCECE024 Design and implement the curriculum to foster children’s 
learning and development

CHCLEG001 Work Legally and ethically

CHCPOL002

CHCPRT001

HLTAID004

Develop and implement policy

Identify and respond to children and young people at risk
Provide an emergency first aid response in an education 
and care setting

CHCECE022 Promote children's agency

Establish and maintain a safe and healthy environment for 
children 

CHCECE021 Implement strategies for the inclusion of all children

CHCECE016
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CUA51115 FEE DETAILS
Diploma of Visual Arts $10.07

1 years $13.75
Warrnambool $6.88

Maximum Course Hours 1020
1

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL 
ratio

Govt. 
Subsidised 

inc RPL
Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

70 0.0686 $704.90 $962.50 $481.25
30 0.0294 $302.10 $412.50 $206.25
50 0.0490 $503.50 $687.50 $343.75
70 0.0686 $704.90 $962.50 $481.25
80 0.0784 $805.60 $1,100.00 $550.00
80 0.0784 $805.60 $1,100.00 $550.00
75 0.0735 $755.25 $1,031.25 $515.63
80 0.0784 $805.60 $1,100.00 $550.00
70 0.0686 $704.90 $962.50 $481.25
60 0.0588 $604.20 $825.00 $412.50
20 0.0196 $201.40 $275.00 $137.50
80 0.0784 $805.60 $1,100.00 $550.00
70 0.0686 $704.90 $962.50 $481.25
35 0.0343 $352.45 $481.25 $240.63
60 0.0588 $604.20 $825.00 $412.50

TOTAL 930 $9,365.10 $12,787.50 $6,393.75

Back To Top

Course Title

Total Course EFTSL

Location(s)
Length of Course

UNIT DETAILS

CUAPPR502
CUAPAI502

$10,342

CUAACD501

CUASCU501

CUAPAI501
CUARES503
CUAIND502
CUAPPR505

Course Code

COURSE DETAILS

Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 

Full fee RPL per hour
Full Fee paying per hour

Analyse cultural history and theory
Maintain and apply creative arts industry knowledge
Establish and maintain safe creative practice
Refine drawing and other visual representation tools

CUAPPR501

TUITION FEES

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE

Refine painting techniques
Realise a body of creative work

CUAPRI501
Refine sculptural techniques

CUADRA502 Investigate drawing materials and processes

CUAPRI502

Refine printmaking techniques

Investigate printmaking materials and processes

BSBDES501

CUAPPR503 Present a body of own creative work

Implement design solutions

CUAEVP403 Install and dismantle exhibition elements

Investigate painting materials and processes
Develop own sustainable professional practice

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019
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AHC50116 FEE DETAILS
Diploma of Agriculture $8.97

2 years $14.25
Sherwood Park $7.13

Maximum Course Hours 1500
2

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL 
ratio

Govt. 
Subsidised Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

100 0.1333 $897.00 $1,425.00 $712.50
120 0.1600 $1,076.40 $1,710.00 $855.00

130 0.1733 $1,166.10 $1,852.50 $926.25
120 0.1600 $1,076.40 $1,710.00 $855.00
140 0.1867 $1,255.80 $1,995.00 $997.50
120 0.1600 $1,076.40 $1,710.00 $855.00
180 0.2400 $1,614.60 $2,565.00 $1,282.50
160 0.2133 $1,435.20 $2,280.00 $1,140.00
60 0.0800 $538.20 $855.00 $427.50
120 0.1600 $1,076.40 $1,710.00 $855.00

TOTAL 1250 $11,212.50 $17,812.50 $8,906.25

90 0.1200 $807.30 $1,282.50 $641.25
AHCBAC508 Apply plant biology to agronomic practices 90 0.1200 $807.30 $1,282.50 $641.25

150 0.2000 $1,345.50 $2,137.50 $1,068.75
120 0.1600 $1,076.40 $1,710.00 $855.00
140 0.1867 $1,255.80 $1,995.00 $997.50

Back To Top  

VSL Schedule of Fees 2019 

19.2

Course Code

Course Title

Plan and manage long-term weed, pest, and/or disease 
control in crops

UNIT DETAILS

Length of Course
Location(s)

UNIT TITLE

Manage soils to enhance sustainability
Manage integrated crop and pasture production

AHCLSK503
AHCWRK503

Total Course EFTSL

Full Fee paying per hour
Full fee RPL per hour

TUITION FEES

COURSE DETAILS

$15,514

AHCBAC505

AHCBUS507

AHCPCP402

Manage livestock production
Develop and implement a breeding strategy
Prepare reports
Monitor and review business performance

Develop a soil health and plant nutrition program

AHCBUS506 Develop and review a business plan

AHCBUS502 Market products and services
AHCLSK501

Students must complete 10 units to complete this qualification. They can choose to swap any of the 4 units below with any of the 
units above the line. The course coordinator must ensure that the Training Package requirements are met with any changes to 

AHCWRK502 Collect and manage data
AHCBUS501 Manage staff

AHCBAC503
AHCSOL502

UNIT CODE

Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019

AHCAGB505 Develop a whole farm plan
AHCBUS508 Prepare and monitor budgets and financial reports
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AHC51116 FEE DETAILS
Diploma of Conservation and Land Management $6.97

$13.75
Sherwood Park $6.88

Maximum Course Hours 1630
1

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL 
ratio

Govt. 
Subsidised 

inc RPL
Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

100 0.0613 $697.00 $1,375.00 $687.50
150 0.0920 $1,045.50 $2,062.50 $1,031.25
120 0.0736 $836.40 $1,650.00 $825.00
150 0.0920 $1,045.50 $2,062.50 $1,031.25
60 0.0368 $418.20 $825.00 $412.50
120 0.0736 $836.40 $1,650.00 $825.00
200 0.1227 $1,394.00 $2,750.00 $1,375.00
120 0.0736 $836.40 $1,650.00 $825.00
200 0.1227 $1,394.00 $2,750.00 $1,375.00
120 0.0736 $836.40 $1,650.00 $825.00

TOTAL 1340 $9,339.80 $18,425.00 $9,212.50

Back To Top

2.0 years part time

AHCNRM502 Develop a water quality monitoring program

Collect and manage data
Develop a management plan for a designated areaAHCLPW501

AHCWRK502
AHCNAR502

UNIT DETAILS

UNIT TITLE

Define a pest problem
Manage fauna populations

AHCPCM502

AHCNAR505
AHCSAW502
AHCFAU501
AHCPMG413

Conduct biological surveys

AHCWRK503 Prepare reports
Collect and classify plants

Plan erosion and sediment control measures
Plan river restoration works

Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019

TUITION FEES

COURSE DETAILS
Course Code

Course Title
Length of Course Full Fee paying per hour
Location(s) Full fee RPL per hour

Total Course EFTSL

$15,514

UNIT CODE
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CUA51115 FEE DETAILS
Diploma of Visual Arts $10.07

$13.75
Colac $6.88

Maximum Course Hours 1020
1

2
PLEASE NOTE: Only Tuition fees can be deferred to VET Student Loans.

Department of Education and Training has set a fee cap for VET Student Loans for this course at:

 All other Fees must be paid, or alternative arrangements made, before course commencement.

Sch Hours EFTSL 
ratio

Govt. 
Subsidised 

inc RPL
Full Fee Paying Full Fee RPL

35 0.0343 $352.45 $481.25 $240.63
70 0.0686 $704.90 $962.50 $481.25
70 0.0686 $704.90 $962.50 $481.25
90 0.0882 $906.30 $1,237.50 $618.75
80 0.0784 $805.60 $1,100.00 $550.00

TOTAL 345 $3,474.15 $4,743.75 $2,371.88

Back To Top

TUITION FEES

UNIT CODE UNIT TITLE

VET STUDENT LOANS - SCHEDULE OF FEES 2019
COURSE DETAILS

Course Code

Course Title Government Subsidised fee inc  RPL per hour 
Length of Course Full Fee paying per hour
Location(s) Full fee RPL per hour

Total Course EFTSL

$10,342

2 years part time

CUATEX501 Refine techniques for textile work
CUADRA502 Investigate drawing materials and processes

CUAPPR501 Realise a body of creative work

CUAACD501 Refine drawing and other visual representational tools

UNIT DETAILS

CUAPPR502 Develop own sustainable professional practice
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